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16/06/2022Edité le :
2022-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX 1/2 FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

MONTOIRE

MONTOIRE

Date

08/05/2022

29/05/2022

12/06/2022

Heure

10:10

06:45

07:00

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

279

321

321

Point extr.

323

362

362

Engagés

4110

1437

1387

N°

1

2

3

31

91

153

Départage

19184,00

14325,00

17579,00

20396,00

13923,00

5266,00

8698,00

7062,00

9556,00

15757,00

8001,00

9650,00

8645,00

9748,00

7024,00

13504,00

10236,00

6088,00

14676,00

8168,00

9865,00

10751,00

4679,00

5442,00

6826,00

7856,00

8255,00

8425,00

5400,00

6100,00

5309,00

9274,00

3914,00

6159,00

10177,00

3241,00

4119,00

4093,00

4143,00

Prix

47

44

44

42

41

37

37

36

36

35

32

30

28

28

27

27

26

24

24

23

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

16

16

Points

47,00

44,00

44,00

42,00

41,00

37,00

37,00

36,00

36,00

35,00

32,00

30,00

28,00

28,00

27,00

27,00

26,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

Amateur

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DUBOIS Michel

COTTE Jean Claude

MANSEL José

JUSTIN Thierry

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DE METS Maurice

FRANCOIS P&F

DUHEM Christian

LEFEBVRE Pascal

MILBLED Yves

FRAMERY Quentin

DUBOIS Charles

MOTHERON Alain

GRZELCZYK Vincent

DELMOTTE Manuel

ROCHE David

DEU Dimitri

DUHAMEL Frédéric

GHEERAERT Eric

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

RAOULT Francis P&F

FAY Francis

SMIS Roger

ANANIE Yves

FERLIN J-Michel

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

DHINNIN Luc

HAMET Nicolas

BUIRE J-Michel

CLABAUX Christophe

EVRARD Lucas

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

Bureau enlogeur

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

ARQUES

HOULLE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WATTEN

ARQUES

THEROUANNE

ESTREE BLANCHE

BLENDECQUES

AUDRUICQ

ROQUETOIRE

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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4438,00

4820,00

3256,00

3760,00

6085,00

7823,00

3794,00

3917,00

4014,00

6884,00

8780,00

3923,00

4671,00

6717,00

7643,00

2727,00

3165,00

5432,00

5856,00

7796,00

2411,00

4922,00

2678,00

3628,00

4031,00

4975,00

1671,00

3395,00

3757,00

4020,00

4401,00

4784,00

5295,00

5998,00

6581,00

1314,00

1683,00

2054,00

4027,00

4198,00

5442,00

1378,00

2278,00

2282,00

2358,00

3784,00

4197,00

4345,00

4619,00

1597,00

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

DISSAUX Pascal

HANOT Jacques

BACQUET Maxime

BAYART Elie

LEPRETRE Richard

DEBACKER Alain

MAILLARD Jean

SCOTTE Christian

LEMAIRE Bernard

DEBROUWER Pierre

CAILLEUX Vincent

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

FOURE Romuald

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

THOMAS Christophe

BILLERAIT Philippe

MILBLED Valentine

LECHENE Bernard

MOCKELYN Eric

BEUN Patrick

MILBLED Christophe

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

LEROY Didier

BOURGAIN Pascal

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

COUZIN Marc

DEU Mickael

CORROYETTE Jérôme

PAVY  Nicolas

VANHOUTTE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

PENIN Fabrice

HAVART Fabrice

VANNEUVILLE Gilles

DUCORNET Pascal

MORETTE Frédéric

CASTELOOT Claude

CUVELLIER José

DEMARTHE Philippe

PAVY Olivier

DECROIX Guy

PAVY Freres

LEFEBVRE Dominique

GRZELCZYK Jordan

WATELLE José

DANVIN Jean-Marie

PACCOU André

LEICHT J-François

EVRARD Joël

GOMER Denis

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

WATTEN

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

AUDRUICQ

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ARQUES

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

BLENDECQUES

WATTEN

AIRE SUR LA LYS

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
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2571,00

4577,00

1788,00

1888,00

2177,00

3121,00

3765,00

761,00

936,00

1409,00

1766,00

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

LEFEBVRE Emelyne

LECHERF Jean Paul

FARETIE Gregory

SAUVAGE Bertrand

VASSEUR Michel

DEU  Gregory

DELEPINE Pascal

GOUDU Freddy

SENICOURT Florent

DECOBERT Christopher

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ST-OMER

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

LUMBRES

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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